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
• Beautiful Executive Home
• 5 BR, 4 BA, 8.4 Acres, 2 Garages

$599,900

7267 Juanita, Ludington
• Beautifully Remodeled 5 BR, 2 BA
• Lake Michigan View, Linlook Park

$444,000

6953 Windamere, Ludington
• Custom Hamlin Lakefront Home
• 4BR/3BA, Walkout Bsmt, 2 Garages

$610,000

1492 W. Anthony, Pentwater
• All Sport North Oxbow Lakefront
• Lovely 2,265 Sq. Ft. Home, 2 Garages

$295,000

1773 S. Mac, Branch
• Hunting Lodge on 40 Acres
• 3 Stall Garage

$175,000

300 S. Rath #41, Ludington
• 1 Bedroom Harbor Front Condo
• Fabulous South Facing Marina View

$185,000

5641 S. Pere Marquette, Ludington
• 2 BR Home, 2 Garages, 8.8 Acres
• 1000+ Feet Creek Frontage, Ponds

$169,900

205 Harbor, Ludington
• 3 Bed, 3 Bath Crosswinds Condo
• Private Lake Michigan Beach

$226,500

510 E. Tinkham, Ludington
• 2-3 BR Home, FP, Central Air
• Zoning Would Allow Small Business

$125,000

Kevin Leavitt
231-845-7277

Debbie Bush
231-852-0117

Brian Mulherin
231-690-0872

Kelly Smith
231-233-2227

Michelle Anderson
231-510-1058

Logan Leavitt
231-233-7557

Cindy Papes
231-852-0116

Mike Healy
231-690-7834

Peri Lundberg
231-590-0711

Sandy Lovewell
Office Manager

Lynne Mattice
231-907-9033

4049 W. Conrad, Ludington
• 59 Acres, P.M. Riverfront
• Home, Pole Barn, 2 Storage Bldgs.

$279,900

–––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––  VACANT LAND  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
• S. Brye, Ludington – 24 Acres, Waterfront
• W. Kistler, Scottville – 52 Acres, Pole Barn
• N. Tuttle, Freesoil – 70 Acres, 2640 Ft. on Lincoln River
• 3240 W. US 10, Ludington – 33 Acres Zoned C-2
• 2780 W. US 10, Ludington – 15 Acres 
• 6164 Loggers Ln, Lud. – .45 Acre, Hamlin Lakefront Lot
• 3700 W. US 10, Ludington – 13 Acres

• W. Woodrow, Shelby – 20 Acres
• 2071 N. Sherman, Ludington – 1 Acre, Pole Barn
• Townline, Fountain – 5 Acres, Overlooks Gun Lake
• Grace, Lud. – 1 Acre, Hamlin Lake Deeded Access
• N. Emily Kay Ct, Lud. – .5 Acre in Woodland Hills Sub. 
• BR US 31, Pentwater – 3.6 Acres
• 4228 E. Wealthy, Fountain – 1.9 Acres, 2 Garages

• Breckenridge, Ludington - .69 Acre, Newer Sub. 
• N. Lakeshore, Ludington - .5 Acre
• 1108 S. Madison, Ludington – 70x120 Lot
• BR US 31, Pentwater - .5 Acre
• White Pine Dr, Hart – 1 Acre
• Bradshaw, Scottville - 2 Acres
• W. Sassafras, Ludington - .37 Acre
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Steve
Hlady

(231) 750-7209

Doug
Shoup

(231) 510-9838

Scott
Shoup

(231) 510-6259

Vanessa
VerStrat

(231) 239-5097

Pam
Huber

(231) 690-6724

Beth
Freeby

  (269) 491-0251

Serving the area for over 49 years!  

6131 LONGBRIDGE RD. 
4 Bed/2 1/2 Bath

Peaceful setting with
access to Pentwater Lake.

$249,000

7070 US-10 
Perfect business opportunity for you to 

walk in and start serving you customers.
 Great location to serve travelers

& residents alike
$102,000

A local name  
you can trust!  

6459 LONG VALLEY RD. 
2 Bed/1 Bath

Furnished recreational or year round
escape with a creative twist on over 2 acres. 

Enjoy all the Whiskey Creek amenities!
$189,900

N. SHERMAN RD. 
(2) 10 Acre Wooded Parcels

Perfect spot for your spacious home;
or perhaps a new development!

$79,900 separately or $159,500 for both

2716 W. HANSEN RD.
3 Bed/1 Bath

Over 78 acres await you and your 
dreams.  This  Farm home is a

renovators project.  
 $239,00

BROOKRIDGE SUBDIVISION
Buy now, build later!

Enjoy the secluded lots, while
living within miles of Ludington!

Lots starting at  $6,900 

609 east ludington avenue  |  ludington, mi 49431  |  office (231) 843-3491  |  www.coolmananderson.com  

105 W. DANAHER, UNIT 402 
3 Bed/2 1/2 Bath

Prime 2 story condo with panoramic
views of Lake Michigan and PM Lake.

$535,000

9673 N. KINGS PT., IRONS
3 Bed/2 1/2 Bath

Walk right out to the Little Manistee River for 
fishing or water activities! Beautiful fireplaces. 

$249,900

8199 MAIDENS RD., BEAR LAKE 
4 Bed/2 1/2 Bath

Experience breathtaking views from this 
spacious chalet set upon 28 acres.

$345,900 

Sale Pending

Pric
e Reduced

Sale Pending
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